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Licensed to Alberni Valley Track and Field Club

                                      HY-TEK's Meet Manager 2022-05-09 01:53 PM

               North Island Template - 2022-05-04 to 2022-05-05                

                       Bob Dailey Stadium, Port Alberni                        

                                    Results                                    

 

Women 100 Meter Dash Grade 8

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#

=================================================================================

Finals

  1  1976 Hoffman, Victoria      Southgate Mi        13:55.00      14.31  -4.2  3 

  2  1979 Duncan, Ava            Ucluelet Sec                      14.40  -3.6  2 

  3  1932 Seymour, Ariana        Mark R Isfel                      16.07  -4.2  3 

  4  1963 Rocque, Sabine         NDSS                              16.33  -3.6  2 

  5  1734 Small, Arielle         Ballenas Sec                      16.38  -3.6  2 

  6  1749 Leahy-McHugh, Pipe     Brooks Secon                      16.46  -4.2  3 

  7  1854 Kellington, Regina     Gold River S                      16.59  -3.6  2 

  8  1886 Van Tol, Anaya         Highland Sec                      16.62  -4.5  1 

  9  1847 Walcot, Attia          Ecole Phoeni                      16.70  -3.6  2 

 10  1787 Ferraro, Jessie        Cedar Commun                      16.72  -4.2  3 

 11  1869 Adamson, Sara          Highland Sec                      16.92  -4.2  3 

 12  1927 Koszman, Laeni         Mark R Isfel                      17.06  -4.5  1 

 13  1841 Keleher, Kaylee        Ecole Phoeni                      17.21  -4.5  1 

 14  1870 Blaak, Kiele           Highland Sec                      17.61  -4.5  1 

 15  1844 Larson, Eiry           Ecole Phoeni                      18.26  -4.2  3 

 

Women 200 Meter Dash Grade 8

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#

=================================================================================

  1  1934 Wesner, Maile          Mark R Isfel                      29.87   0.6  2 

  2  2027 Robinson, Shae-Lyn     Wellington                        30.22   0.7  1 

  3  1979 Duncan, Ava            Ucluelet Sec                      31.51   0.6  2 

  4  1992 Brown, Shelsea         Unattached                        31.58   0.7  1 

  5  1932 Seymour, Ariana        Mark R Isfel                      31.90   0.6  2 

  6  1681 Karaim, Miley          Alberni Dist                      31.94   0.6  2 

  7  1963 Rocque, Sabine         NDSS                              32.56   0.7  1 

  8  1799 Benton, Lily           Cumberland C                      33.22   0.7  1 

  9  1922 Chernov, Solena        Mark R Isfel                      33.79   0.7  1 

 10  1869 Adamson, Sara          Highland Sec                      34.26   0.6  2 

 11  1918 Bauder, Hailey         Mark R Isfel                      35.36   0.7  1 

 12  1734 Small, Arielle         Ballenas Sec                      35.54   0.6  2 

 13  1851 Doleman, Sophie        Gold River S                      36.47   0.7  1 

 14  2024 Hanson, Izzy           Wellington                        36.85   0.6  2 

 15  1908 Hanson, Charlotte      Lake Trail                        38.58   0.6  2 

 

Women 400 Meter Dash Grade 8

============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#

============================================================================

  1  2027 Robinson, Shae-Lyn     Wellington                      1:07.97   2 

  2  1934 Wesner, Maile          Mark R Isfel                    1:07.99   3 

  3  1924 Galik, Gillian         Mark R Isfel                    1:09.53   3 

  4  1814 Lewis, Kendra          Dover Bay Se                    1:12.11   2 

  5  1681 Karaim, Miley          Alberni Dist                    1:12.29   1 

  6  1922 Chernov, Solena        Mark R Isfel                    1:16.48   3 

  7  1963 Rocque, Sabine         NDSS                            1:16.96   2 

  8  1932 Seymour, Ariana        Mark R Isfel                    1:17.29   1 

  9  1964 Romanik, Elsa          NDSS                            1:17.56   3 

 10  1761 Alguire, Rachel        Campbell Riv                    1:17.69   2 

 11  1794 Prince, Evelyn         Cedar Commun                    1:17.71   2 

 12  2028 Wilson, Charlotte      Wellington                      1:18.28   1 

 13  1854 Kellington, Regina     Gold River S                    1:21.01   1 
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 14  2024 Hanson, Izzy           Wellington                      1:25.95   3 

 15  1993 Dawes, Samantha        Unattached                      1:26.26   1 

 16  1918 Bauder, Hailey         Mark R Isfel                    1:28.95   3 

 

Women 800 Meter Run Grade 8

============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#

============================================================================

  1  1975 Zult, Amariah          NDSS                            2:39.66   2 

  2  1814 Lewis, Kendra          Dover Bay Se                    2:54.39   1 

  3  1674 Heenan, Ava            Alberni Dist                    2:57.95   2 

  4  1890 James, Sarah           John Barsby                     2:58.35   1 

  5  1972 Webber, Grace          NDSS                            2:58.52   1 

  6  2028 Wilson, Charlotte      Wellington                      3:00.29   1 

  7  1974 Williams, Samantha     NDSS                            3:06.87   1 

  8  1851 Doleman, Sophie        Gold River S                    3:07.30   1 

  9  1908 Hanson, Charlotte      Lake Trail                      3:14.12   2 

 10  1794 Prince, Evelyn         Cedar Commun                    3:15.40   1 

 11  1993 Dawes, Samantha        Unattached                      3:27.91   2 

 12  1998 Penner, Kailyn         Unattached                      3:27.93   2 

 

Women 1500 Meter Run Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1949 Gauthier, Ava          NDSS                            5:17.43  

  2  1751 Liefsoens, Nelle       Brooks Secon                    5:26.82  

  3  1964 Romanik, Elsa          NDSS                            5:59.01  

  4  1761 Alguire, Rachel        Campbell Riv                    6:06.76  

  5  1974 Williams, Samantha     NDSS                            6:31.12  

  6  1993 Dawes, Samantha        Unattached                      6:52.46  

  7  1998 Penner, Kailyn         Unattached                      7:26.63  

 

Women 3000 Meter Run Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1949 Gauthier, Ava          NDSS                           11:32.33  

  2  1975 Zult, Amariah          NDSS                           11:46.73  

  3  1964 Romanik, Elsa          NDSS                           12:26.92  

  4  1972 Webber, Grace          NDSS                           12:27.79  

  5  1854 Kellington, Regina     Gold River S                   16:18.69  

 

Women 80 Meter Hurdles 8 x 30" Grade 8

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#

=================================================================================

  1  1742 Carlson, Anna          Brooks Secon                      14.28   NWI  1 

  2  1934 Wesner, Maile          Mark R Isfel                      15.80   NWI  2 

  3  1674 Heenan, Ava            Alberni Dist                      16.18   NWI  2 

  4  1799 Benton, Lily           Cumberland C                      16.47   NWI  1 

  5  1886 Van Tol, Anaya         Highland Sec                      17.57   NWI  2 

  6  1927 Koszman, Laeni         Mark R Isfel                      18.03   NWI  1 

  7  1870 Blaak, Kiele           Highland Sec                      18.66   NWI  1 

  7  1869 Adamson, Sara          Highland Sec                      18.66   NWI  2 

  9  1908 Hanson, Charlotte      Lake Trail                        20.74   NWI  2 

 10  1909 Kelly, Natalee         Lake Trail                        25.00   NWI  2 

 

Women 200 Meter Hurdles 5 x 30" Grade 8

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1976 Hoffman, Victoria      Southgate Mi                      31.15   NWI 

  2  1924 Galik, Gillian         Mark R Isfel                      32.51   NWI 

  3  1742 Carlson, Anna          Brooks Secon                      32.61   NWI 
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  4  1799 Benton, Lily           Cumberland C                      35.76   NWI 

  5  1674 Heenan, Ava            Alberni Dist                      37.49   NWI 

  6  1909 Kelly, Natalee         Lake Trail                        38.86   NWI 

  7  1918 Bauder, Hailey         Mark R Isfel                      40.39   NWI 

 

Women 4x100 Meter Relay Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1 Mark R Isfeld Secondary  'A'                                   57.64  

 

Women 4x400 Meter Relay Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1 Ndss  'A'                                                    5:03.05  

 

Women High Jump Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1839 Gauthier, Karis        Ecole Phoeni                      1.35m  

  2  1927 Koszman, Laeni         Mark R Isfel                      1.20m  

  3  1847 Walcot, Attia          Ecole Phoeni                      1.15m  

  4  1922 Chernov, Solena        Mark R Isfel                      1.10m  

  4  1841 Keleher, Kaylee        Ecole Phoeni                      1.10m  

 

Women Long Jump Grade 8

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1839 Gauthier, Karis        Ecole Phoeni                      4.17m   NWI 

  2  1979 Duncan, Ava            Ucluelet Sec                      4.01m   NWI 

  3  1769 Shirran, Sydney        Campbell Riv                      3.86m   NWI 

  4  1749 Leahy-McHugh, Pipe     Brooks Secon                      3.82m   NWI 

  4  1924 Galik, Gillian         Mark R Isfel                      3.82m   NWI 

  6  1886 Van Tol, Anaya         Highland Sec                      3.75m   NWI 

  7  1847 Walcot, Attia          Ecole Phoeni                      3.50m   NWI 

  8  1870 Blaak, Kiele           Highland Sec                      3.30m   NWI 

  9  1734 Small, Arielle         Ballenas Sec                      3.22m   NWI 

 10  1890 James, Sarah           John Barsby                       3.11m   NWI 

 11  1998 Penner, Kailyn         Unattached                        3.10m   NWI 

 12  2028 Wilson, Charlotte      Wellington                        3.04m   NWI 

 12  1851 Doleman, Sophie        Gold River S                      3.04m   NWI 

 14  1837 Bodkin, Alia           Ecole Phoeni                      2.56m   NWI 

 15  1904 Dimitriou, Olivia      Lake Trail                        2.38m   NWI 

 16  1844 Larson, Eiry           Ecole Phoeni                      2.20m   NWI 

 

Women Triple Jump Grade 8

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1742 Carlson, Anna          Brooks Secon                      9.02m   NWI 

  2  1749 Leahy-McHugh, Pipe     Brooks Secon                      7.79m   NWI 

  3  1769 Shirran, Sydney        Campbell Riv                      7.73m   NWI 

 

Women Shot Put 3kg Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1761 Alguire, Rachel        Campbell Riv                      6.35m  

  2  1904 Dimitriou, Olivia      Lake Trail                        6.17m  

  3  1837 Bodkin, Alia           Ecole Phoeni                      4.30m  

 

Women Javelin Throw 500g Grade 8
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=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1904 Dimitriou, Olivia      Lake Trail                       15.64m  

 

Women 1500 Meter Race Walk Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1769 Shirran, Sydney        Campbell Riv                   11:37.72  

  2  1844 Larson, Eiry           Ecole Phoeni                   12:22.30  

 

Women 100 Meter Dash Junior

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#

=================================================================================

  1  2016 Saccuci, Bella         Vanier                 13.00      14.06  -1.3  3 

  2  1710 Patel, Aana            Aspengrove S           14.49      14.83  -1.3  3 

  3  1970 Valdez, Georgia        NDSS                              14.99  -1.3  3 

  4  1805 Adegbola, Christia     Dover Bay Se                      15.14  -1.3  3 

  5  1748 Leahy-McHugh, Char     Brooks Secon                      15.15  -3.3  1 

  6  1905 Greenwood, Abigail     Lake Trail             16.00      15.21  -1.3  3 

  7  1672 Hall, Victoria         Alberni Dist                      15.23  -2.2  2 

  8  1818 Manj, Alliyah          Dover Bay Se                      15.30  -3.3  1 

  9  1992 Brown, Shelsea         Unattached                        15.54  -0.4  4 

 10  1727 Kerr, Sydney           Ballenas Sec                      15.55  -0.4  4 

 11  1800 Harris, Haily          Cumberland C                      15.57  -0.4  4 

 12  1966 Rutherford, Lili       NDSS                              15.74  -2.2  2 

 13  1898 Dore, Savana           Kwalikum Sec                      16.09  -2.2  2 

 14  2013 Pratt, Cailee          Vanier                 13.00      16.82  -2.2  2 

 15  1865 Streicher, Patrici     Gold River S                      16.84  -3.3  1 

 16  1737 Vivanco, Ana           Ballenas Sec                      16.87  -3.3  1 

 17  1668 Dwolinsky, Lauren      Alberni Dist                      16.89  -2.2  2 

 18  1929 Lacasse, Celie         Mark R Isfel                      16.97  -0.4  4 

 19  1693 Sambeth, Jule          Alberni Dist                      17.29  -3.3  1 

 20  1848 Axmann, Luzy           Gold River S                      17.32  -3.3  1 

 21  1739 Wolfsberger, Ameli     Ballenas Sec                      17.62  -2.2  2 

 

Women 200 Meter Dash Junior

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#

=================================================================================

  1  1775 Hoffman, Elisabeth     Carihi Secon                      28.43   0.3  2 

  2  2016 Saccuci, Bella         Vanier                 28.00      28.92   0.3  2 

  3  1710 Patel, Aana            Aspengrove S           30.38      30.38   0.3  2 

  4  1818 Manj, Alliyah          Dover Bay Se                      30.58   0.6  1 

  5  1921 Brown, Payge           Mark R Isfel                      30.72   0.2  3 

  6  1970 Valdez, Georgia        NDSS                              30.80   0.6  1 

  7  2019 Borsa, Chyvonne        Wellington                        31.07   0.2  3 

  8  1820 McMinn, Annika         Dover Bay Se                      31.73   0.6  1 

  9  1677 Hofler, Marie          Alberni Dist                      31.77   0.6  1 

 10  1992 Brown, Shelsea         Unattached                        31.99   0.6  1 

 11  1966 Rutherford, Lili       NDSS                              32.06   0.3  2 

 12  1727 Kerr, Sydney           Ballenas Sec                      32.68   0.6  1 

 13  2013 Pratt, Cailee          Vanier                 28.00      33.53   0.3  2 

 14  1684 McAulay, Claire        Alberni Dist                      33.61   0.6  1 

 15  1898 Dore, Savana           Kwalikum Sec                      33.82   0.2  3 

 16  1693 Sambeth, Jule          Alberni Dist                      35.99   0.2  3 

 

Women 400 Meter Dash Junior

============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#

============================================================================

  1  1950 Gillette, Brea         NDSS                            1:03.83   2 

  2  1707 Filanovsky, Nikita     Aspengrove S                    1:08.85   2 
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  3  1921 Brown, Payge           Mark R Isfel                    1:11.92   1 

  4  1786 Collins, Liv           Cedar Commun                    1:13.07   2 

  5  1874 Gottmann, Christin     Highland Sec                    1:13.83   1 

  6  1880 Langill, Brea          Highland Sec                    1:15.39   1 

  7  1670 Garska, Lotta          Alberni Dist                    1:16.22   1 

  8  2029 McCullock, Katie       Ballenas Sec                    1:24.95   2 

 --  1815 Lewis, Rachel          Dover Bay Se                         FS   1 

 

Women 800 Meter Run Junior

============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#

============================================================================

  1  1955 Martin, Haley          NDSS                            2:31.23   1 

  2  1950 Gillette, Brea         NDSS                            2:42.88   1 

  3  1707 Filanovsky, Nikita     Aspengrove S                    2:50.59   2 

  4  1888 Warren, Abby           Highland Sec                    2:51.38   1 

  5  1900 Morse, Zoe             Kwalikum Sec                    2:54.44   2 

  6  1948 Enrich-Davis, Luci     NDSS                            2:58.02   2 

  7  2013 Pratt, Cailee          Vanier               3:45.00    2:58.90   1 

  8  1835 Toop, Sarah            Dover Bay Se                    3:01.60   1 

  9  1815 Lewis, Rachel          Dover Bay Se                    3:09.65   1 

 10  1880 Langill, Brea          Highland Sec                    3:10.28   2 

 11  1661 Basra, Kate            Alberni Dist                    3:15.59   2 

 12  1667 Dwolinsky, Ella        Alberni Dist                    3:21.18   2 

 

Women 1500 Meter Run Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1950 Gillette, Brea         NDSS                            5:24.42  

  2  1795 Prince, Nora           Cedar Commun                    5:32.58  

  3  2019 Borsa, Chyvonne        Wellington                      5:34.35  

  4  1888 Warren, Abby           Highland Sec                    5:41.87  

  5  1957 Minichiello, Moira     NDSS                            5:43.17  

  6  1900 Morse, Zoe             Kwalikum Sec                    5:44.67  

  7  1835 Toop, Sarah            Dover Bay Se                    6:07.54  

  8  1995 Kanamori, Sophia       Unattached                      6:08.44  

  9  1753 Poncelat, Morgane      Brooks Secon                    6:25.55  

 10  2008 Jamieson, Clara        Vanier               7:32.90    6:40.38  

 11  1991 Beselt, Shawn          Unattached                      6:47.85  

 

Women 3000 Meter Run Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  2019 Borsa, Chyvonne        Wellington                     11:50.41  

  2  1706 Coyle, Tessa           Aspengrove S                   11:54.62  

  3  1712 Saunders, Nicole       Aspengrove S                   12:02.76  

  4  1888 Warren, Abby           Highland Sec                   12:04.16  

  5  1957 Minichiello, Moira     NDSS                           12:22.04  

  6  1795 Prince, Nora           Cedar Commun                   12:38.43  

  7  1753 Poncelat, Morgane      Brooks Secon                   13:11.80  

 

Women 80 Meter Hurdles 8 x 30" Junior

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#

=================================================================================

  1  1959 Paris, Lydia           NDSS                              13.31   NWI  1 

  2  1692 Rosa, Julia            Alberni Dist                      14.94   NWI  1 

  3  1677 Hofler, Marie          Alberni Dist                      15.17   NWI  1 

  4  1757 Thrasher, Aria         Brooks Secon                      15.28   NWI  1 

  5  1855 Laroche, Bella         Gold River S                      17.34   NWI  2 

  6  1684 McAulay, Claire        Alberni Dist                      17.99   NWI  2 

  7  1848 Axmann, Luzy           Gold River S                      18.58   NWI  1 

  8  1668 Dwolinsky, Lauren      Alberni Dist                      18.68   NWI  2 
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Women 300 Meter Hurdles 7 x 30" Junior

============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#

============================================================================

  1  1955 Martin, Haley          NDSS                              49.30   1 

  2  1757 Thrasher, Aria         Brooks Secon                      53.34   1 

  3  1800 Harris, Haily          Cumberland C                      55.73   2 

  4  1677 Hofler, Marie          Alberni Dist                      56.85   1 

  5  1692 Rosa, Julia            Alberni Dist                      59.51   2 

  6  1670 Garska, Lotta          Alberni Dist                    1:00.98   2 

 

Women 1500 Meter Steeplechase 30" wWater Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1670 Garska, Lotta          Alberni Dist                    6:48.16  

  2  1991 Beselt, Shawn          Unattached                      7:53.02  

 

Women 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

=========================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1 Vanier  'A'                                       1:30.00      57.52  

  2 Cedar Community School  'A'                                    59.78  

     1) 1795 Prince, Nora               2) 1794 Prince, Evelyn            

     3) 1786 Collins, Liv               4) 1787 Ferraro, Jessie           

  3 Highland Secondary  'A'                                      1:00.46  

  4 Alberni District Secondary Sch  'A'                          1:00.56  

  5 Ballenas Secondary  'A'                                      1:04.67  

  6 Gold River Secondary  'A'                                    1:04.89  

 

Women 4x400 Meter Relay Junior

=========================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1 Ndss  'A'                                                    4:32.56  

  2 Dover Bay Secondary  'A'                                     5:03.77  

     1) 1815 Lewis, Rachel              2) 1814 Lewis, Kendra             

     3) 1835 Toop, Sarah                4) 1816 Lundman, Annika           

  3 Alberni District Secondary Sch  'A'                          5:16.61  

 

Women High Jump Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1959 Paris, Lydia           NDSS                              1.45m  

  2  2004 Bury, Erika            Vanier                 1.25m      1.40m  

  3  1995 Kanamori, Sophia       Unattached                        1.15m  

  4  1994 Haugen, Anna           Unattached                        1.10m  

  5  1910 Parsons, Mary          Lake Trail                        1.05m  

  6  1855 Laroche, Bella         Gold River S                      1.00m  

 

Women Long Jump Junior

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1800 Harris, Haily          Cumberland C                      3.79m   NWI 

  2  1786 Collins, Liv           Cedar Commun                      3.69m   NWI 

  3  1865 Streicher, Patrici     Gold River S                      3.16m   NWI 

  4  1739 Wolfsberger, Ameli     Ballenas Sec                      2.84m   NWI 

  5  1792 McLachlan, Enola       Cedar Commun                      2.76m   NWI 

 

Women Triple Jump Junior

==============================================================================
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    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1757 Thrasher, Aria         Brooks Secon                      9.28m   1.8 

  2  1995 Kanamori, Sophia       Unattached                        8.45m  +0.0 

  3  1748 Leahy-McHugh, Char     Brooks Secon                      8.20m   0.3 

  3  2000 Sommer, Hannah         Unattached                        8.20m  +0.0 

 

Women Shot Put 3kg Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1791 Lindsay, Taylor        Cedar Commun                      7.86m  

  2  1942 Bunston, Jenna         NDSS                              7.67m  

  3  1965 Russell, Lucy          NDSS                              7.61m  

  4  1727 Kerr, Sydney           Ballenas Sec                      7.13m  

  5  1664 Braker-Patterson,      Alberni Dist                      6.77m  

  6  1862 Rabinitas, Marquiz     Gold River S                      6.53m  

  7  1661 Basra, Kate            Alberni Dist                      6.27m  

  8  1910 Parsons, Mary          Lake Trail                        6.20m  

  9  1792 McLachlan, Enola       Cedar Commun                      5.41m  

 10  1865 Streicher, Patrici     Gold River S                      5.32m  

 11  1737 Vivanco, Ana           Ballenas Sec                      5.19m  

 

Women Discus Throw 1kg Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1894 Putz, Katelyn          John Barsby                      26.52m  

  2  1791 Lindsay, Taylor        Cedar Commun                     16.64m  

  3  1664 Braker-Patterson,      Alberni Dist                     15.45m  

  4  1661 Basra, Kate            Alberni Dist                     14.00m  

  5  1862 Rabinitas, Marquiz     Gold River S                     12.69m  

  6  1739 Wolfsberger, Ameli     Ballenas Sec                     11.00m  

  7  1737 Vivanco, Ana           Ballenas Sec                     10.79m  

 

Women Hammer Throw 3kg Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1894 Putz, Katelyn          John Barsby                      44.85m  

  2  1921 Brown, Payge           Mark R Isfel                     35.17m  

  3  1976 Hoffman, Victoria      Southgate Mi          32.00m     34.52m  

  4  1942 Bunston, Jenna         NDSS                             31.67m  

  5  1775 Hoffman, Elisabeth     Carihi Secon                     27.98m  

  6  2004 Bury, Erika            Vanier                12.00m     26.30m  

  7  1820 McMinn, Annika         Dover Bay Se                     22.91m  

  8  1994 Haugen, Anna           Unattached                       19.02m  

  9  1744 Duggan, Lynea          Brooks Secon                     17.74m  

 10  1701 Witte, Jordyn          Alberni Dist                     16.88m  

 

Women Javelin Throw 500g Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  2004 Bury, Erika            Vanier                32.04m     36.97m  

  2  1672 Hall, Victoria         Alberni Dist                     28.66m  

  3  1775 Hoffman, Elisabeth     Carihi Secon                     28.09m  

  4  1664 Braker-Patterson,      Alberni Dist                     23.84m  

  5  1991 Beselt, Shawn          Unattached                       23.52m  

  6  1910 Parsons, Mary          Lake Trail                       20.59m  

  7  1820 McMinn, Annika         Dover Bay Se                     18.07m  

  8  1750 Lefrancois, Agathe     Brooks Secon                     16.97m  

  9  1816 Lundman, Annika        Dover Bay Se                     15.37m  

 10  1970 Valdez, Georgia        NDSS                             12.77m  

 11  1753 Poncelat, Morgane      Brooks Secon                      8.78m  
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 12  1966 Rutherford, Lili       NDSS                              8.51m  

 

Women 1500 Meter Race Walk Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1816 Lundman, Annika        Dover Bay Se                    8:00.62  

  2  1750 Lefrancois, Agathe     Brooks Secon                    8:49.15  

 

Women 100 Meter Dash Senior

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#

=================================================================================

  1  1836 Urbanowicz, Sonya      Dover Bay Se                      13.13  -0.2  1 

  2  1868 (horel) Biggs, Kai     Highland Sec                      13.64  -0.2  3 

  3  1779 Skalik, Elena          Carihi Secon                      13.83  -0.2  1 

  4  1778 Simmons, Lacie         Carihi Secon                      14.01  -2.2  2 

  5  1718 Crawford, Grace        Ballenas Sec                      14.34  -0.2  3 

  6  1780 Skuse, Tyza            Carihi Secon                      14.78  -2.2  2 

  7  1709 Okereke, Kanyito       Aspengrove S           15.04      15.16  -0.2  1 

  8  1831 Sinclair, Olivia       Dover Bay Se                      15.67  -2.2  2 

  9  1704 Barootes, Brooklyn     Aspengrove S           15.42      15.88  -2.2  2 

 10  1728 Kracke, Leah           Ballenas Sec                      16.16  -0.2  1 

 11  1917 Aganmayo, Tokumbo      Mark R Isfel                      16.64  -0.2  3 

 12  1919 Bayati, Irene          Mark R Isfel                      16.77  -0.2  3 

 13  1782 Yokota, Kona           Carihi Secon                      16.84  -0.2  3 

 14  1774 Chen, Joyce            Carihi Secon                      16.85  -0.2  1 

 15  1726 Gruber, Julia          Ballenas Sec                      17.24  -0.2  3 

 16  1849 Banas, Anya            Gold River S                      18.81  -0.2  1 

 

Women 200 Meter Dash Senior

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#

=================================================================================

  1  1779 Skalik, Elena          Carihi Secon                      29.19   0.6  2 

  2  1738 Waite, Annika          Ballenas Sec                      29.21   0.6  1 

  3  1718 Crawford, Grace        Ballenas Sec                      29.60   0.6  1 

  4  1719 Dabbs, Madison         Ballenas Sec                      31.43   0.6  1 

  5  1831 Sinclair, Olivia       Dover Bay Se                      32.70   0.6  1 

  6  1850 Bartsch, Heidi         Gold River S                      34.14   0.6  2 

  7  1873 Demandt, Jule          Highland Sec                      36.70   0.6  1 

  8  1879 Krauss, Lilith         Highland Sec                      38.91   0.6  2 

  9  1736 Summaria, Giovanna     Ballenas Sec                      42.37   0.6  2 

 

Women 400 Meter Dash Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1901 Sales, Elena           Kwalikum Sec                    1:04.34  

  2  1917 Aganmayo, Tokumbo      Mark R Isfel                    1:23.12  

  3  1879 Krauss, Lilith         Highland Sec                    1:29.72  

 

Women 800 Meter Run Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1679 Hunt, Emily            Alberni Dist         2:22.00    2:33.15  

  2  1901 Sales, Elena           Kwalikum Sec                    2:41.94  

  3  1953 Ledingham, Sophia      NDSS                            2:48.99  

  4  1858 Onishi, Yuna           Gold River S                    3:01.08  

  5  1688 Minnetti, Silvia       Alberni Dist                    3:22.80  

  6  1852 Elmer, Emilie          Gold River S                    3:39.88  

 

Women 1500 Meter Run Senior

=========================================================================
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    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1679 Hunt, Emily            Alberni Dist         4:55.04    5:27.78  

  2  1953 Ledingham, Sophia      NDSS                            5:53.06  

  3  1716 Chaput, Erin           Ballenas Sec                    5:53.31  

  4  1822 Moore, Caitlyn         Dover Bay Se                    5:55.23  

  5  1858 Onishi, Yuna           Gold River S                    6:11.69  

  6  1877 Hickman, Hailey        Highland Sec                    6:49.58  

  7  1977 Patroni, Federica      Timberline S                    7:14.04  

  8  1849 Banas, Anya            Gold River S                    7:25.36  

 

Women 3000 Meter Run Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1716 Chaput, Erin           Ballenas Sec                   12:19.11  

  2  1822 Moore, Caitlyn         Dover Bay Se                   13:33.71  

  3  1877 Hickman, Hailey        Highland Sec                   15:01.17  

  4  1977 Patroni, Federica      Timberline S                   15:49.27  

  5  1849 Banas, Anya            Gold River S                   15:54.67  

 

Women 100 Meter Hurdles 10 x 33" Senior

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1778 Simmons, Lacie         Carihi Secon                      16.33   0.4 

  2  1747 Klassen, Sylena        Brooks Secon                      19.43   0.4 

  3  1867 Winkler, Marie         Gold River S                      24.94   0.4 

 --  1919 Bayati, Irene          Mark R Isfel                        DNF   0.4 

 

Women 400 Meter Hurdles 10 x 30" Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1738 Waite, Annika          Ballenas Sec                    1:13.08  

  2  1778 Simmons, Lacie         Carihi Secon                    1:15.99  

  3  1752 Piniewski, Kayden      Brooks Secon                    1:23.32  

  4  1688 Minnetti, Silvia       Alberni Dist                    1:40.89  

 

Women 1500 Meter Steeplechase 30" wWater Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1719 Dabbs, Madison         Ballenas Sec                    6:48.57  

 

Women 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

=========================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1 Carihi Secondary  'A'                                          53.26  

     1) 1780 Skuse, Tyza                2) 1779 Skalik, Elena             

     3) 1778 Simmons, Lacie             4) 1775 Hoffman, Elisabeth        

  2 Dover Bay Secondary  'A'                                       55.28  

     1) 1831 Sinclair, Olivia           2) 1836 Urbanowicz, Sonya         

     3) 1817 Manj, Aaliyah              4) 1805 Adegbola, Christiana      

  3 Ballenas Secondary  'A'                                        57.78  

  4 Alberni District Secondary Sch  'A'                          1:02.95  

  5 Gold River Secondary A  'A'                                  1:03.69  

  6 Gold River Secondary A  'B'                                  1:10.72  

 

Women High Jump Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1747 Klassen, Sylena        Brooks Secon                      1.41m  
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  1  1754 Ruegg, Alison          Brooks Secon                      1.41m  

  3  1723 Easthom, Sydney        Ballenas Sec                      1.35m  

  4  1917 Aganmayo, Tokumbo      Mark R Isfel                      1.20m  

  5  1713 Angelosanto, Isabe     Ballenas Sec                      1.15m  

 

Women Long Jump Senior

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1754 Ruegg, Alison          Brooks Secon                      4.65m  +0.0 

  2  1695 Skotheim, Eirin        Alberni Dist                      4.40m  +0.0 

  3  1780 Skuse, Tyza            Carihi Secon                      4.38m  +0.0 

  4  1779 Skalik, Elena          Carihi Secon                      4.35m  +0.0 

  5  1723 Easthom, Sydney        Ballenas Sec                      4.27m   0.6 

  6  1718 Crawford, Grace        Ballenas Sec                      3.95m  +0.0 

  7  1663 Bernar, Portia         Alberni Dist                      3.94m   0.2 

  8  1850 Bartsch, Heidi         Gold River S                      3.44m  +0.0 

  9  1714 Barrau, Carmen         Ballenas Sec                      3.36m   0.4 

 10  1782 Yokota, Kona           Carihi Secon                      3.34m  +0.0 

 11  1856 Ochiai, Minako         Gold River S                      2.93m   0.6 

 12  1774 Chen, Joyce            Carihi Secon                      2.81m  +0.0 

 13  1726 Gruber, Julia          Ballenas Sec                      2.68m  +0.0 

 14  1852 Elmer, Emilie          Gold River S                      2.61m  +0.0 

 

Women Triple Jump Senior

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1754 Ruegg, Alison          Brooks Secon                      9.99m   1.8 

  2  1752 Piniewski, Kayden      Brooks Secon                      9.83m  +0.0 

  3  1747 Klassen, Sylena        Brooks Secon                      9.72m   0.7 

  4  1695 Skotheim, Eirin        Alberni Dist                      9.46m  +0.0 

 

Women Shot Put 4kg Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1836 Urbanowicz, Sonya      Dover Bay Se                      9.56m  

  2  1671 Hall, Isabella         Alberni Dist                      8.93m  

  3  1947 Drake, Serenna         NDSS                              8.44m  

  4  2026 Paugh, Makenna         Wellington                        7.76m  

  5  1867 Winkler, Marie         Gold River S                      6.48m  

  6  1698 Watts, Neve            Alberni Dist                      6.23m  

  7  1852 Elmer, Emilie          Gold River S                      4.62m  

  8  1714 Barrau, Carmen         Ballenas Sec                      4.23m  

 

Women Discus Throw 1kg Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1947 Drake, Serenna         NDSS                             30.34m  

  2  2026 Paugh, Makenna         Wellington                       29.02m  

  3  1971 Vannini, Autumn        NDSS                             27.68m  

  4  1671 Hall, Isabella         Alberni Dist                     27.02m  

  5  1744 Duggan, Lynea          Brooks Secon                     23.92m  

  6  1726 Gruber, Julia          Ballenas Sec                     16.81m  

  7  1736 Summaria, Giovanna     Ballenas Sec                     16.23m  

  8  1796 Schmidt, Madi          Cedar Commun                     16.15m  

  9  1675 Heiman, Kayla          Alberni Dist                     15.44m  

 10  1698 Watts, Neve            Alberni Dist                     15.16m  

 11  1728 Kracke, Leah           Ballenas Sec                     14.94m  

 12  1713 Angelosanto, Isabe     Ballenas Sec                     14.01m  

 13  1714 Barrau, Carmen         Ballenas Sec                     11.87m  

 

Women Hammer Throw 4kg Senior
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=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1671 Hall, Isabella         Alberni Dist          51.36m     51.76m  

  2  1738 Waite, Annika          Ballenas Sec                     29.50m  

  3  1744 Duggan, Lynea          Brooks Secon                     16.26m  

 

Women Javelin Throw 600g Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1850 Bartsch, Heidi         Gold River S                     21.73m  

  2  1704 Barootes, Brooklyn     Aspengrove S          27.64m     21.62m  

  3  1858 Onishi, Yuna           Gold River S                     16.22m  

  4  1723 Easthom, Sydney        Ballenas Sec                     14.95m  

  5  1698 Watts, Neve            Alberni Dist                     14.34m  

  6  1879 Krauss, Lilith         Highland Sec                     11.39m  

  7  1719 Dabbs, Madison         Ballenas Sec                     11.38m  

 

Women 1500 Meter Race Walk Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1728 Kracke, Leah           Ballenas Sec                   11:17.17  

 

Men 100 Meter Dash Grade 8

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#

=================================================================================

  1  2023 Esleyer, Gavin         Wellington                        12.69  -2.5  1 

  2  1843 Kumar, Avery           Ecole Phoeni                      13.13  -2.3  4 

  3  1804 Acosta, Lucas          Dover Bay Se                      13.22  -2.5  1 

  4  1821 Messier, Nicholas      Dover Bay Se                      13.81  -2.5  1 

  5  1759 Kooman, Elijah         Ca:Heritage                       13.83  -2.3  4 

  6  2003 Bignell, Huck          Vanier                 13.83      14.06  -3.7  2 

  7  1978 Clouthier, Hugh        Ucluelet Sec                      14.20  -4.5  3 

  7  1840 Harmston, Nathan       Ecole Phoeni                      14.20  -4.5  3 

  9  1797 Sipos, Andras          Cedar Commun                      14.22  -3.7  2 

 10  1985 Meikle, Torin          Ucluelet Sec                      14.35  -3.7  2 

 11  1801 Murgatrayd, Camero     Cumberland C                      14.39  -2.5  1 

 12  1983 Loeb, Mason            Ucluelet Sec                      14.40  -2.3  4 

 13  1842 King, Jayden           Ecole Phoeni                      14.41  -2.3  4 

 14  2014 Prescott, Cooper       Vanier                 14.00      14.57  -3.7  2 

 15  1884 Servos, Tyson          Highland Sec                      14.58  -2.5  1 

 16  2030 Alix, Quinn            Vanier                            14.62  -2.5  1 

 17  1764 Ferron, Malakai        Campbell Riv                      14.81  -4.5  3 

 18  1766 Owens, Austin          Campbell Riv                      15.73  -4.5  3 

 19  1907 Hamilton-Richards,     Lake Trail                        16.56  -2.3  4 

 20  1999 Randal, Jacob          Unattached                        16.82  -2.3  4 

 21  1911 Pridge, Sheldyn        Lake Trail             21.70      19.50  -3.7  2 

 --  1989 Swann, Carter          Ucluelet Sec                         FS  -4.5  3 

 

Men 200 Meter Dash Grade 8

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#

=================================================================================

  1  2023 Esleyer, Gavin         Wellington                        25.87   0.6  2 

  2  1804 Acosta, Lucas          Dover Bay Se                      25.93  +0.0  1 

  3  1843 Kumar, Avery           Ecole Phoeni                      26.00  +0.0  1 

  4  1985 Meikle, Torin          Ucluelet Sec                      29.21  +0.0  1 

  5  1797 Sipos, Andras          Cedar Commun                      29.62   0.6  2 

  6  1989 Swann, Carter          Ucluelet Sec                      34.49   0.6  2 

 

Men 400 Meter Dash Grade 8

============================================================================
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    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#

============================================================================

  1  2023 Esleyer, Gavin         Wellington                        57.54   2 

  2  1983 Loeb, Mason            Ucluelet Sec                    1:01.00   2 

  3  2003 Bignell, Huck          Vanier               1:15.00    1:02.06   1 

  4  1885 Smits, Walker          Highland Sec                    1:02.20   1 

  5  1801 Murgatrayd, Camero     Cumberland C                    1:04.57   2 

  6  1943 Chase, Coleson         NDSS                            1:08.19   1 

  7  1809 Dirksen, Kiefer        Dover Bay Se                    1:09.89   2 

  8  1813 Lawson, Colby          Dover Bay Se                    1:12.90   2 

  9  1912 Semenuk, Tayton        Lake Trail           1:20.00    1:13.60   1 

 

Men 800 Meter Run Grade 8

============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#

============================================================================

  1  1885 Smits, Walker          Highland Sec                    2:28.81   2 

  2  1954 Mark, Chase            NDSS                            2:35.65   1 

  3  1985 Meikle, Torin          Ucluelet Sec                    2:36.32   1 

  4  1763 Chiu, Joshua           Campbell Riv                    2:36.94   2 

  5  1772 Wong, Lok Hang         Campbell Riv                    2:38.91   2 

  6  1764 Ferron, Malakai        Campbell Riv                    2:41.02   2 

  7  1711 Saunders, Daniel       Aspengrove S                    2:41.46   1 

  8  1809 Dirksen, Kiefer        Dover Bay Se                    2:48.64   1 

  9  1803 Tunnah, Gray           Cumberland C                    2:56.21   2 

 10  1813 Lawson, Colby          Dover Bay Se                    3:06.30   2 

 

Men 1500 Meter Run Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1824 Myint, Christian       Dover Bay Se                    5:02.94  

  2  1806 Beaudoin, Rhys         Dover Bay Se                    5:07.46  

  3  1943 Chase, Coleson         NDSS                            5:19.43  

  4  1954 Mark, Chase            NDSS                            5:21.66  

  5  1982 Grills, Noah           Ucluelet Sec                    5:23.73  

  6  1772 Wong, Lok Hang         Campbell Riv                    5:24.78  

  7  1882 Powers, Milo           Highland Sec                    5:30.52  

  8  1860 Pearson, Solomon       Gold River S                    5:37.09  

  9  1762 Beselt, James          Campbell Riv                    6:45.18  

 

Men 3000 Meter Run Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1824 Myint, Christian       Dover Bay Se                   10:51.32  

  2  1806 Beaudoin, Rhys         Dover Bay Se                   10:54.52  

  3  1982 Grills, Noah           Ucluelet Sec                   11:22.24  

  4  1954 Mark, Chase            NDSS                           11:24.54  

  5  1943 Chase, Coleson         NDSS                           11:35.49  

  6  1951 Harbo, Owen            NDSS                           11:39.14  

  7  1845 Lenahan, Fionn         Ecole Phoeni                   12:05.68  

  8  1762 Beselt, James          Campbell Riv                   13:30.70  

 

Men 100 Meter Hurdles 10 x 33" Grade 8

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1912 Semenuk, Tayton        Lake Trail             25.00      20.94   0.7 

  2  1803 Tunnah, Gray           Cumberland C                      22.02   0.7 

  3  1882 Powers, Milo           Highland Sec                      22.89   0.7 

  4  1907 Hamilton-Richards,     Lake Trail             27.00      24.01   0.7 

 

Men 200 Meter Hurdles 5 x 30" Grade 8

==============================================================================
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    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1885 Smits, Walker          Highland Sec                      33.54   NWI 

  2  1803 Tunnah, Gray           Cumberland C                      37.93   NWI 

 

Men 1500 Meter Steeplechase 30" No Water Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1763 Chiu, Joshua           Campbell Riv                    6:00.71  

 

Men 4x100 Meter Relay Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1 Campbell River Christian Schoo  'A'                          1:02.25  

     1) 1764 Ferron, Malakai            2) 1766 Owens, Austin             

     3) 1772 Wong, Lok Hang             4) 1763 Chiu, Joshua              

 

Men High Jump Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  2014 Prescott, Cooper       Vanier                 1.02m      1.50m  

  2  1842 King, Jayden           Ecole Phoeni                      1.45m  

  3  1997 O'Brennan, Sulliva     Unattached                        1.30m  

  3  1759 Kooman, Elijah         Ca:Heritage                       1.30m  

  3  1866 Watt, Easton           Gold River S                      1.30m  

  6  1882 Powers, Milo           Highland Sec                      1.25m  

  7  1999 Randal, Jacob          Unattached                        1.10m  

 

Men Long Jump Grade 8

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1951 Harbo, Owen            NDSS                              5.27m   0.7 

  2  1843 Kumar, Avery           Ecole Phoeni                      5.10m   0.2 

  3  1759 Kooman, Elijah         Ca:Heritage                       4.91m   0.7 

  4  2014 Prescott, Cooper       Vanier                 3.05m      4.76m   1.4 

  5  1978 Clouthier, Hugh        Ucluelet Sec                      4.63m   2.1 

  6  2030 Alix, Quinn            Vanier                            4.57m   1.0 

  7  1884 Servos, Tyson          Highland Sec                      4.39m   0.7 

  8  1804 Acosta, Lucas          Dover Bay Se                      4.35m   0.1 

  9  1840 Harmston, Nathan       Ecole Phoeni                      4.31m  -1.7 

 10  1801 Murgatrayd, Camero     Cumberland C                      4.13m  -1.5 

 11  1846 Palmer, Madrid         Ecole Phoeni                      3.85m  -1.0 

 12  1766 Owens, Austin          Campbell Riv                      3.78m  +0.0 

 13  1866 Watt, Easton           Gold River S                      3.71m  -1.9 

 14  1999 Randal, Jacob          Unattached                        3.36m  +0.0 

 15  1907 Hamilton-Richards,     Lake Trail                        3.35m  +0.0 

 

Men Shot Put 4kg Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1842 King, Jayden           Ecole Phoeni                      8.10m  

  2  1980 Gerbrandt, Riley       Ucluelet Sec                      7.10m  

  3  1987 Morgan, Eli            Ucluelet Sec                      6.60m  

  4  1860 Pearson, Solomon       Gold River S                      5.70m  

  5  1762 Beselt, James          Campbell Riv                      5.30m  

 

Men Discus Throw 1kg Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================
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  1  1951 Harbo, Owen            NDSS                             32.55m  

  2  1840 Harmston, Nathan       Ecole Phoeni                     22.92m  

  3  1997 O'Brennan, Sulliva     Unattached                       22.43m  

  4  1983 Loeb, Mason            Ucluelet Sec                     21.79m  

  5  1987 Morgan, Eli            Ucluelet Sec                     15.28m  

  6  1978 Clouthier, Hugh        Ucluelet Sec                     14.34m  

  7  1989 Swann, Carter          Ucluelet Sec                     10.27m  

 

Men Javelin Throw 600g Grade 8

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1884 Servos, Tyson          Highland Sec                     32.20m  

  2  1997 O'Brennan, Sulliva     Unattached                       26.25m  

  3  1764 Ferron, Malakai        Campbell Riv                     22.75m  

  4  2003 Bignell, Huck          Vanier                24.00m     21.97m  

  5  1987 Morgan, Eli            Ucluelet Sec                     19.75m  

  6  1860 Pearson, Solomon       Gold River S                     18.69m  

  7  1846 Palmer, Madrid         Ecole Phoeni                     17.34m  

  8  1911 Pridge, Sheldyn        Lake Trail                       14.08m  

 --  1980 Gerbrandt, Riley       Ucluelet Sec                       FOUL  

 

Men 100 Meter Dash Junior

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#

=================================================================================

  1  1776 Lofstrom, Ryan         Carihi Secon                      12.13  -1.4  3 

  2  1691 Robinson, Jax          Alberni Dist                      12.24   0.1  4 

  3  1689 Mitchell, Riley        Alberni Dist                      12.54  -0.5  2 

  4  1694 Schuttrumpf, Rober     Alberni Dist                      12.71  -0.5  2 

  5  1883 Servos, Justin         Highland Sec                      12.72   0.1  4 

  6  1871 Coles, Spencer         Highland Sec                      12.92  -1.4  3 

  7  1808 Davis, Aiden           Dover Bay Se                      12.97  -2.0  1 

  8  1773 Ashurst, Willum        Carihi Secon                      13.21  -1.4  3 

  9  1730 Miguel, James          Ballenas Sec                      13.37  -1.4  3 

 10  1930 Linegar, Nicholas      Mark R Isfel                      13.38  -2.0  1 

 11  1678 Homan, Graydon         Alberni Dist                      13.40   0.1  4 

 11  1981 Grills, Ethan          Ucluelet Sec                      13.40  -0.5  2 

 13  1699 Wendel, Alwin          Alberni Dist                      13.71   0.1  4 

 14  1864 Sevinski, Kenny        Gold River S                      13.75  -2.0  1 

 15  1826 Nixon, Lorenzo         Dover Bay Se                      13.85   0.1  4 

 16  1872 Cox, Nathan            Highland Sec                      13.86  -0.5  2 

 17  1708 Lee, Soren             Aspengrove S                      14.08  -1.4  3 

 18  1700 Withuhn, Torben        Alberni Dist                      14.19  -0.5  2 

 19  1859 Pearson, Ares          Gold River S                      14.43  -0.5  2 

 20  1683 Mahovlic, Owen         Alberni Dist                      14.58  -2.0  1 

 21  1916 Watts, Landan          Lake Trail             14.47      14.83   0.1  4 

 22  1935 Buchanan, Benjamin     Nanaimo Chri                      15.31   0.1  4 

 23  2020 Collins, Owen          Wellington                        15.73  -1.4  3 

 24  1771 Stone, Gideon          Campbell Riv                      17.24  -2.0  1 

 

Men 200 Meter Dash Junior

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#

=================================================================================

  1  1776 Lofstrom, Ryan         Carihi Secon                      24.43   0.3  2 

  2  1689 Mitchell, Riley        Alberni Dist                      25.47   0.4  3 

  3  1691 Robinson, Jax          Alberni Dist                      25.74   0.3  2 

  4  1827 Ramohoebo, Mmo         Dover Bay Se                      26.37   0.4  3 

  5  1981 Grills, Ethan          Ucluelet Sec                      26.73   0.3  2 

  6  1930 Linegar, Nicholas      Mark R Isfel                      26.88   0.4  3 

  7  1871 Coles, Spencer         Highland Sec                      26.90   0.3  2 

  8  1678 Homan, Graydon         Alberni Dist                      27.00   0.2  1 

  9  1730 Miguel, James          Ballenas Sec                      27.36   0.2  1 

 10  1875 Gundling, Ty           Highland Sec                      28.34   0.4  3 




5/9/22, 2:11 PM 2022 North Island HS T&F Results.htm

file:///Users/dw/Dropbox/Mac/Desktop/2022 North Island HS T&F Results.htm 15/21

 11  1826 Nixon, Lorenzo         Dover Bay Se                      28.47   0.2  1 

 12  1703 Zvorar, Nathan         Alberni Dist                      28.83   0.2  1 

 13  1699 Wendel, Alwin          Alberni Dist                      29.36   0.3  2 

 14  1915 Tobacca, Josh          Lake Trail                        29.49   0.3  2 

 15  1859 Pearson, Ares          Gold River S                      29.51   0.2  1 

 16  1683 Mahovlic, Owen         Alberni Dist                      29.83   0.4  3 

 17  1830 Sakamoto, Sam          Dover Bay Se                      30.77   0.4  3 

 18  1861 Perez, Fernando        Gold River S                      30.84   0.4  3 

 19  1720 Delmo, Brad            Ballenas Sec                      34.62   0.3  2 

 

Men 400 Meter Dash Junior

============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#

============================================================================

  1  1827 Ramohoebo, Mmo         Dover Bay Se                      59.45   1 

  2  1694 Schuttrumpf, Rober     Alberni Dist                      59.95   1 

  3  1828 Reynolds, Owen         Dover Bay Se                    1:03.57   2 

  4  1962 Rinald, Eli            NDSS                            1:03.82   1 

  5  1826 Nixon, Lorenzo         Dover Bay Se                    1:04.14   2 

  6  1973 Williams, Brent        NDSS                            1:05.76   2 

  7  2001 Wellein, Seth          Unattached                      1:07.50   1 

  8  1807 Cleveland, Tyler       Dover Bay Se                    1:08.95   1 

  9  1697 Veilleux, Keiran       Alberni Dist                    1:10.73   2 

 

Men 800 Meter Run Junior

============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#

============================================================================

  1  1892 O'Hara, Niall          John Barsby                     2:13.20   2 

  2  1673 Heenan, Aiden          Alberni Dist                    2:14.70   2 

  3  1811 Gutierrez, Aidan       Dover Bay Se                    2:19.01   1 

  4  1946 Doniol-Valcroze, V     NDSS                            2:29.86   2 

  5  1915 Tobacca, Josh          Lake Trail                      2:31.50   2 

  6  1981 Grills, Ethan          Ucluelet Sec                    2:33.76   1 

  7  1962 Rinald, Eli            NDSS                            2:34.64   1 

  8  2018 Aitchison, Ben         Wellington                      2:36.02   1 

  9  1973 Williams, Brent        NDSS                            2:39.81   2 

 10  1828 Reynolds, Owen         Dover Bay Se                    2:45.96   1 

 11  1830 Sakamoto, Sam          Dover Bay Se                    2:53.90   1 

 12  1807 Cleveland, Tyler       Dover Bay Se                    3:00.38   1 

 

Men 1500 Meter Run Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1811 Gutierrez, Aidan       Dover Bay Se                    4:36.22  

  2  1968 Shurniak, Kynan        NDSS                            4:36.90  

  3  1760 Alguire, Alex          Campbell Riv                    5:02.51  

  4  1945 Day, Alistair          NDSS                            5:07.76  

  5  1903 Burgess-Marshall,      Lake Trail           5:40.77    5:08.15  

  6  1946 Doniol-Valcroze, V     NDSS                            5:08.26  

  7  1875 Gundling, Ty           Highland Sec                    5:21.50  

  8  1973 Williams, Brent        NDSS                            5:22.94  

  9  2018 Aitchison, Ben         Wellington                      5:32.59  

 10  2001 Wellein, Seth          Unattached                      5:58.38  

 

Men 3000 Meter Run Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1892 O'Hara, Niall          John Barsby                    10:17.42  

  2  1968 Shurniak, Kynan        NDSS                           10:23.91  

  3  1945 Day, Alistair          NDSS                           11:03.57  

  4  1946 Doniol-Valcroze, V     NDSS                           11:04.28  

  5  1903 Burgess-Marshall,      Lake Trail          12:00.00   11:09.02  
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Men 100 Meter Hurdles 10 x 36" Junior

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1746 Hull, Ethan            Brooks Secon                      18.21   0.9 

  2  1700 Withuhn, Torben        Alberni Dist                      18.67   0.9 

  3  1887 Van Tol, Ryder         Highland Sec                      19.70   0.9 

 --  1902 Schnider, Taylor       Kwalikum Sec                        DNF   0.9 

 

Men 300 Meter Hurdles 7 x 33" Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1673 Heenan, Aiden          Alberni Dist                      46.45  

  2  1746 Hull, Ethan            Brooks Secon                      47.96  

  3  1760 Alguire, Alex          Campbell Riv                      48.65  

  4  1700 Withuhn, Torben        Alberni Dist                      57.34  

 

Men 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

=========================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1 Alberni District Secondary Sch  'A'                            50.07  

  2 Vanier  'A'                                                    53.14  

  3 Highland Secondary  'A'                                        53.24  

  4 Dover Bay Secondary  'A'                                       56.30  

     1) 1821 Messier, Nicholas          2) 1826 Nixon, Lorenzo            

     3) 1832 Situ, Joshua               4) 1804 Acosta, Lucas             

  5 Gold River Secondary  'A'                                      59.46  

 

Men 4x400 Meter Relay Junior

=========================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1 Dover Bay Secondary  'A'                                     4:10.35  

     1) 1811 Gutierrez, Aidan           2) 1827 Ramohoebo, Mmo            

     3) 1824 Myint, Christian           4) 1828 Reynolds, Owen            

  2 Ndss  'A'                                                    4:12.78  

  3 Mark R Isfeld Secondary  'A'                                 4:56.70  

  4 Dover Bay Secondary  'B'                                     4:59.63  

 

Men High Jump Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1930 Linegar, Nicholas      Mark R Isfel                      1.65m  

  2  2017 U-Ming, Kayden         Vanier                 1.04m      1.60m  

  2  2007 Flynn, Thomas          Vanier                 1.04m      1.60m  

  4  1871 Coles, Spencer         Highland Sec                      1.55m  

  5  1861 Perez, Fernando        Gold River S                      1.40m  

  6  1802 Price, Jacob           Cumberland C                      1.30m  

  7  1771 Stone, Gideon          Campbell Riv                      1.25m  

 

Men Long Jump Junior

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1896 Rednour-Bruckman,      John Barsby                       6.12m  +0.0 

  2  1883 Servos, Justin         Highland Sec                      6.07m  +0.0 

  3  1678 Homan, Graydon         Alberni Dist                      4.50m  +0.0 

  4  1872 Cox, Nathan            Highland Sec                      4.27m  +0.0 

  5  1730 Miguel, James          Ballenas Sec                      4.16m  +0.0 

  6  1768 Sewid-Creelman, Br     Campbell Riv                      4.12m   0.1 

  7  1699 Wendel, Alwin          Alberni Dist                      4.07m  +0.0 
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  8  2001 Wellein, Seth          Unattached                        3.87m  +0.0 

  9  1859 Pearson, Ares          Gold River S                      3.82m  +0.0 

 10  1916 Watts, Landan          Lake Trail                        3.71m  +0.0 

 10  1683 Mahovlic, Owen         Alberni Dist                      3.71m  +0.0 

 12  1770 Stone, Eli             Campbell Riv                      3.69m  +0.0 

 13  1721 Devaughn, Tristan      Ballenas Sec                      3.24m  +0.0 

 14  1720 Delmo, Brad            Ballenas Sec                      2.97m  +0.0 

 

Men Triple Jump Junior

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1746 Hull, Ethan            Brooks Secon                     10.59m   NWI 

  2  1770 Stone, Eli             Campbell Riv                      8.65m   NWI 

 

Men Shot Put 5kg Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1705 Chen, Thibaut (siy     Aspengrove S          11.77m     11.60m  

  2  1708 Lee, Soren             Aspengrove S                     10.21m  

  3  1777 Manser, Ryann          Carihi Secon                     10.02m  

  4  1864 Sevinski, Kenny        Gold River S                      9.74m  

  5  1802 Price, Jacob           Cumberland C                      8.90m  

  6  1770 Stone, Eli             Campbell Riv                      8.10m  

  7  1703 Zvorar, Nathan         Alberni Dist                      8.02m  

  8  1914 Sokil-Carron, Kest     Lake Trail             7.02m      7.34m  

  9  1720 Delmo, Brad            Ballenas Sec                      5.83m  

 10  1721 Devaughn, Tristan      Ballenas Sec                      5.42m  

 

Men Discus Throw 1.5kg Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1768 Sewid-Creelman, Br     Campbell Riv                     28.26m  

  2  1864 Sevinski, Kenny        Gold River S                     26.71m  

  3  1665 Cloke, Lucas           Alberni Dist                     19.10m  

  4  1872 Cox, Nathan            Highland Sec                     17.48m  

  5  1914 Sokil-Carron, Kest     Lake Trail                       16.57m  

  6  1721 Devaughn, Tristan      Ballenas Sec                     15.70m  

  7  1861 Perez, Fernando        Gold River S                     14.56m  

 

Men Javelin Throw 700g Junior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  2017 U-Ming, Kayden         Vanier                20.00m     43.65m  

  2  1883 Servos, Justin         Highland Sec                     38.62m  

  3  1969 Therrien, Sacha        NDSS                             36.25m  

  4  1967 Shurniak, Hunter       NDSS                             33.54m  

  5  1760 Alguire, Alex          Campbell Riv                     31.33m  

  6  1802 Price, Jacob           Cumberland C                     26.93m  

  7  1703 Zvorar, Nathan         Alberni Dist                     19.86m  

  8  1914 Sokil-Carron, Kest     Lake Trail                       18.20m  

  9  1771 Stone, Gideon          Campbell Riv                     12.23m  

 

Men 100 Meter Dash Senior

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#

=================================================================================

  1  1952 Henry, Stirling        NDSS                              12.02  -0.9  2 

  2  1834 Taylor, Dafydd         Dover Bay Se                      12.21  -1.9  4 

  3  1715 Chambers, Ayden        Ballenas Sec                      12.23  -0.9  2 

  4  2011 Lambert, Sebastian     Vanier                 13.00      12.28  -1.9  4 

  5  1819 Martin, Ben            Dover Bay Se                      12.33  -0.9  2 
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  6  1928 Kotapski-Tinga, Ky     Mark R Isfel                      12.41   0.8  3 

  7  2002 Abdulganiyu, Imraa     Vanier                 12.50      12.44  -1.9  4 

  8  1925 Halvorson, Jasper      Mark R Isfel                      12.47  -2.2  1 

  9  1931 Mtwali, Temwa          Mark R Isfel                      12.51  -2.2  1 

 10  1702 Wynans, Dominic        Alberni Dist                      12.59   0.8  3 

 11  1682 Lee, Seojin            Alberni Dist                      12.77  -1.9  4 

 12  1740 Zeng, Jesen            Ballenas Sec                      12.96   0.8  3 

 13  1733 Sakurai, Yutaro        Ballenas Sec                      13.05  -2.2  1 

 14  1729 Kurelja, Luke          Ballenas Sec                      13.06   0.8  3 

 15  1669 Frost, Ezra            Alberni Dist                      13.08  -0.9  2 

 16  1938 Johansson, Lukas       Nanaimo Chri        13:00.00      13.12  -1.9  4 

 17  1686 McDonald, Ty           Alberni Dist                      13.18   0.8  3 

 18  1936 Cahill, Rhys           Nanaimo Chri                      13.71  -1.9  4 

 18  2006 Eakins, Chase          Vanier                 15.50      13.71  -1.9  4 

 20  1790 Leduc, Oliver          Cedar Commun                      14.37  -2.2  1 

 21  1767 Owens, Joshua          Campbell Riv                      15.10  -2.2  1 

 

Men 200 Meter Dash Senior

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind H#

=================================================================================

  1  1952 Henry, Stirling        NDSS                              23.81  +0.0  2 

  2  1715 Chambers, Ayden        Ballenas Sec                      24.54   0.4  1 

  3  1784 Bollinger, Robert      Cedar Commun                      24.80  +0.0  2 

  4  1819 Martin, Ben            Dover Bay Se                      25.29   0.3  4 

  5  1745 Flossel, Petr          Brooks Secon                      25.30   0.5  3 

  6  1834 Taylor, Dafydd         Dover Bay Se                      25.39  +0.0  2 

  7  1702 Wynans, Dominic        Alberni Dist                      25.42   0.5  3 

  8  1928 Kotapski-Tinga, Ky     Mark R Isfel                      25.75   0.3  4 

  9  1669 Frost, Ezra            Alberni Dist                      25.95  +0.0  2 

 10  1682 Lee, Seojin            Alberni Dist                      25.98   0.4  1 

 11  1733 Sakurai, Yutaro        Ballenas Sec                      26.45   0.5  3 

 12  1729 Kurelja, Luke          Ballenas Sec                      26.97   0.4  1 

 13  1686 McDonald, Ty           Alberni Dist                      27.24   0.3  4 

 14  1781 Spiers, Russell        Carihi Secon                      28.29   0.5  3 

 15  1936 Cahill, Rhys           Nanaimo Chri                      28.36   0.3  4 

 16  1722 Discepoli, Orphee      Ballenas Sec                      28.43   0.3  4 

 17  1790 Leduc, Oliver          Cedar Commun                      29.39   0.5  3 

 

Men 400 Meter Dash Senior

============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#

============================================================================

  1  1926 Henckel, Hugo          Mark R Isfel                      53.61   3 

  2  1931 Mtwali, Temwa          Mark R Isfel                      54.10   2 

  3  1745 Flossel, Petr          Brooks Secon                      55.84   2 

  4  1897 Watson, Jayden         John Barsby                       56.26   3 

  5  1834 Taylor, Dafydd         Dover Bay Se                      57.55   3 

  6  1680 Karaim, Karson         Alberni Dist                      57.90   3 

  7  1685 McAulay, Malcolm       Alberni Dist                      58.20   3 

  8  1784 Bollinger, Robert      Cedar Commun                      58.25   1 

  9  1669 Frost, Ezra            Alberni Dist                      58.45   2 

 10  1899 Kehle, Tim             Kwalikum Sec                      59.63   2 

 11  1829 Sakamoto, Nicholas     Dover Bay Se                    1:01.64   2 

 12  1853 Gamm, Viktor           Gold River S                    1:01.77   3 

 13  2009 Jeon, Hochan           Vanier               1:10.00    1:04.60   1 

 14  1790 Leduc, Oliver          Cedar Commun                    1:07.17   1 

 15  2006 Eakins, Chase          Vanier               1:26.40    1:07.92   1 

 16  1937 Clemance, Aiden        Nanaimo Chri         1:30.00    1:12.40   1 

 

Men 800 Meter Run Senior

============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#

============================================================================

  1  1926 Henckel, Hugo          Mark R Isfel                    2:07.20   2 
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  2  1893 Putz, Jake             John Barsby                     2:07.91   2 

  3  1897 Watson, Jayden         John Barsby                     2:11.99   1 

  4  1810 Flint, William         Dover Bay Se                    2:18.14   1 

  5  1899 Kehle, Tim             Kwalikum Sec                    2:25.21   1 

  6  1783 Belcourt, Dylan        Cedar Commun                    2:37.97   1 

  7  1829 Sakamoto, Nicholas     Dover Bay Se                    2:39.99   2 

  8  1725 Ghio, Tommaso          Ballenas Sec                    2:41.71   2 

  9  2010 Klem, Valentin         Vanier               3:06.40    2:42.26   1 

 10  1793 Parfitt, Ben           Cedar Commun                    2:49.35   2 

 

Men 1500 Meter Run Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1940 Barberie, Dylan        NDSS                            4:19.90  

  2  1893 Putz, Jake             John Barsby                     4:27.50  

  3  1897 Watson, Jayden         John Barsby                     4:34.90  

  4  1933 Tinmouth, Ambrose      Mark R Isfel                    4:40.20  

  5  1944 Croome, Zachary        NDSS                            4:41.60  

  6  1783 Belcourt, Dylan        Cedar Commun                    4:46.70  

  7  1810 Flint, William         Dover Bay Se                    4:47.90  

  8  1725 Ghio, Tommaso          Ballenas Sec                    5:23.80  

  9  2009 Jeon, Hochan           Vanier               6:00.00    5:26.30  

 10  2010 Klem, Valentin         Vanier               6:00.80    5:31.50  

 11  1789 Kirkpatrick, James     Cedar Commun                    5:33.90  

 12  1793 Parfitt, Ben           Cedar Commun                    5:56.10  

 

Men 3000 Meter Run Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1940 Barberie, Dylan        NDSS                            9:38.62  

  2  1823 Moore, Mateo           Dover Bay Se                    9:57.83  

  3  1944 Croome, Zachary        NDSS                           10:12.53  

  4  1789 Kirkpatrick, James     Cedar Commun                   12:40.21  

 

Men 110 Meter Hurdles 10 x 36" Senior

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  1743 Denderitz, Evan        Brooks Secon                      16.93   0.6 

  2  2009 Jeon, Hochan           Vanier                 16.00      21.65   0.6 

 

Men 400 Meter Hurdles 10 x 36" Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1743 Denderitz, Evan        Brooks Secon                    1:05.01  

 

Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase 33" wWater Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1823 Moore, Mateo           Dover Bay Se                    7:48.59  

  2  1944 Croome, Zachary        NDSS                            8:04.62  

  3  1937 Clemance, Aiden        Nanaimo Chri        10:00.00   11:20.63  

 

Men 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

============================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals  H#

============================================================================

  1 John Barsby Secondary School  'A'                              46.88   1 

     1) 1896 Rednour-Bruckman, Kai      2) 1895 Rednour-Bruckman, Ches    

     3) 1889 Chalmers, Adam             4) 1891 Laukkanen, Lucas          

  2 Mark R Isfeld Secondary  'A'                                   48.43   2 
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  3 Vanier  'A'                                       1:00.00      49.60   1 

  4 Dover Bay Secondary  'A'                                       49.77   1 

     1) 1834 Taylor, Dafydd             2) 1812 Kang, Nihaal              

     3) 1808 Davis, Aiden               4) 1827 Ramohoebo, Mmo            

  5 Ballenas Secondary  'A'                                        49.92   1 

  6 Cedar Community School  'A'                                    51.24   1 

     1) 1784 Bollinger, Robert          2) 1785 Collins, Benjamin         

     3) 1788 Higginson Trotter, Oliver  4) 1790 Leduc, Oliver             

  7 Ballenas Secondary  'B'                                        52.38   1 

  8 Gold River Secondary  'A'                                      59.62   1 

 -- Alberni District Secondary Sch  'A'                               DQ   1 

 

Men 4x400 Meter Relay Senior

=========================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1 Alberni District Secondary Sch  'A'                          3:58.44  

  2 Dover Bay Secondary  'A'                                     4:02.67  

     1) 1810 Flint, William             2) 1823 Moore, Mateo              

     3) 1834 Taylor, Dafydd             4) 1829 Sakamoto, Nicholas        

  3 Ballenas Secondary  'A'                                      4:04.05  

  4 Cedar Community School  'A'                                  4:24.79  

     1) 1784 Bollinger, Robert          2) 1793 Parfitt, Ben              

     3) 1789 Kirkpatrick, James         4) 1790 Leduc, Oliver             

 

Men High Jump Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1925 Halvorson, Jasper      Mark R Isfel                      1.65m  

  2  1733 Sakurai, Yutaro        Ballenas Sec                      1.40m  

  3  1767 Owens, Joshua          Campbell Riv                      1.30m  

  4  1853 Gamm, Viktor           Gold River S                      1.25m  

 

Men Long Jump Senior

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  2025 Horvath, Benedek       Wellington                        5.52m  +0.0 

  2  1741 Baron, Cole            Brooks Secon                      5.45m  +0.0 

  3  1715 Chambers, Ayden        Ballenas Sec                      5.38m  +0.0 

  4  1729 Kurelja, Luke          Ballenas Sec                      5.16m  +0.0 

  5  1938 Johansson, Lukas       Nanaimo Chri                      5.03m  +0.0 

  6  1928 Kotapski-Tinga, Ky     Mark R Isfel                      5.00m  +0.0 

  7  1740 Zeng, Jesen            Ballenas Sec                      4.78m  +0.0 

  8  1933 Tinmouth, Ambrose      Mark R Isfel                      4.42m  +0.0 

  9  1857 Olma, Ruven            Gold River S                      3.99m  +0.0 

 10  1724 Fraikin, Miko          Ballenas Sec                      3.91m  +0.0 

 11  2012 Poelvoorde, David      Vanier                 3.00m      3.28m  +0.0 

 

Men Triple Jump Senior

==============================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind

==============================================================================

  1  2025 Horvath, Benedek       Wellington                       12.55m   1.0 

  2  1895 Rednour-Bruckman,      John Barsby                      11.85m  +0.0 

  3  1741 Baron, Cole            Brooks Secon          11.75m     11.60m  +0.0 

  4  1784 Bollinger, Robert      Cedar Commun                     11.41m   0.1 

 

Men Shot Put 6kg Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1758 Van Hees, Tate         Brooks Secon                     11.31m  

  2  1960 Paris, Nate            NDSS                             10.23m  
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  3  1676 Hermann, Robert        Alberni Dist                      8.45m  

  4  1863 Savey-Johnson, And     Gold River S                      6.99m  

  5  1812 Kang, Nihaal           Dover Bay Se                      6.84m  

  6  1722 Discepoli, Orphee      Ballenas Sec                      6.67m  

  7  1857 Olma, Ruven            Gold River S                      6.43m  

  8  2012 Poelvoorde, David      Vanier                 8.05m      6.34m  

  9  1690 Parker, Kyle           Alberni Dist                      5.88m  

 

Men Discus Throw 1.75kg Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1819 Martin, Ben            Dover Bay Se                     32.79m  

  2  1732 Morrison, Samuel       Ballenas Sec                     30.62m  

  3  1958 Parcher, Gill          NDSS                             27.86m  

  4  1758 Van Hees, Tate         Brooks Secon                     25.63m  

  5  1765 Haugen, Caleb          Campbell Riv                     21.16m  

  6  1812 Kang, Nihaal           Dover Bay Se                     20.35m  

  7  1724 Fraikin, Miko          Ballenas Sec                     19.59m  

  8  1722 Discepoli, Orphee      Ballenas Sec                     19.38m  

  9  1781 Spiers, Russell        Carihi Secon                     18.28m  

 10  1696 Souther, Peter         Alberni Dist                     17.64m  

 11  1857 Olma, Ruven            Gold River S                     14.55m  

 12  1717 Chiarini, Andrea       Ballenas Sec                     13.99m  

 13  1789 Kirkpatrick, James     Cedar Commun                     13.98m  

 --  1798 Sulyok, Sebastian      Cedar Commun                       FOUL  

 

Men Hammer Throw 6kg Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1732 Morrison, Samuel       Ballenas Sec                     30.21m  

  2  1765 Haugen, Caleb          Campbell Riv                     20.00m  

  3  1758 Van Hees, Tate         Brooks Secon                     18.93m  

 

Men Javelin Throw 800g Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1724 Fraikin, Miko          Ballenas Sec                     38.12m  

  2  1702 Wynans, Dominic        Alberni Dist                     34.68m  

  3  1853 Gamm, Viktor           Gold River S                     32.76m  

  4  1765 Haugen, Caleb          Campbell Riv                     29.43m  

  5  1740 Zeng, Jesen            Ballenas Sec                     27.00m  

  6  1666 Cloke, Noah            Alberni Dist                     26.25m  

  7  1937 Clemance, Aiden        Nanaimo Chri                     25.98m  

  8  1676 Hermann, Robert        Alberni Dist                     22.16m  

  9  2010 Klem, Valentin         Vanier                17.00m     21.37m  

 10  1731 Mohabeer-Ortiz, Ru     Ballenas Sec                     21.19m  

 11  2012 Poelvoorde, David      Vanier                19.00m     20.65m  

 12  1767 Owens, Joshua          Campbell Riv                     19.93m  

 13  1696 Souther, Peter         Alberni Dist                     16.82m  

 14  2006 Eakins, Chase          Vanier                20.00m     15.71m  

 --  1662 Berenguer, Emmanue     Alberni Dist                       FOUL  

 

Men 1500 Meter Race Walk Senior

=========================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 

=========================================================================

  1  1732 Morrison, Samuel       Ballenas Sec                    7:42.01  

  2  1756 Stuebe, Fredrik        Brooks Secon                   10:31.39  



